Be immersed
in best practice

with high
quality CPD
/

Early Excellence




Early Excellence
Explore South East & South
West CPD & Events

From our broad range of leadership

courses through to our essential workshops

and ever-popular twilight sessions for EYFS and
KS1 practitioners — you'll find a comprehensive
range of specialist CPD to support you and your
team covering all aspects of the curriculum.

Developing Young Mathematicians Full Day Course £175 (exc. VAT) 17/03/2020 Bristol
Laying Important Foundations in the Journey to Mastery £175 (exc. VAT) 26/03/2020 Reading
All About Maths Roadshow

Securing Firm Foundations: A Leaders Guide to Enabling Young Mathematicians Workshop £55 (exc. VAT) 24/04/2020 Reading
Exploring Maths in Action: A Teachers Guide to Practical Approaches Workshop £55 (exc. VAT) 24/04/2020 Reading
Embedding Maths in Provision: A Practitioners Guide to Everyday Maths Learning Walk £20 (exc. VAT) 24/04/2020 Reading
Package: All Three Courses Package £125 (exc. VAT) 24/04/2020 Reading
All About Maths Roadshow

Securing Firm Foundations: A Leaders Guide to Enabling Young Mathematicians Workshop £55 (exc. VAT) 18/06/2020 St. Austell
Exploring Maths in Action: A Teachers Guide to Practical Approaches Workshop £55 (exc. VAT) 18/06/2020 St. Austell
Embedding Maths in Provision: A Practitioners Guide to Everyday Maths Learning Walk £20 (exc. VAT) 18/06/2020 St. Austell

Package: All Three Courses Package £125 (exc. VAT) 18/06/2020 St. Austell




Whitley Park Primary and Nursery School
Headteacher & EYFS Leader Briefing
Headteacher & EYFS Leader Briefing

Paintpots Nursery

Marvellous Maths

Let's Talk About It: Supporting Early Language Development
The Role of the Adult

Snapdragons Nursery

Inspirational Learning Environments: Supporting Child Initiated Learning
Celebrating under 3's: Developing Early Language

The Child at the heart: Focussing on Well-being and Involvement

Meridian Community Primary School

In Pursuit of Excellence

Open up the Outdoors

Inspirational Environments Indoors: A Learning Walk

Raphael Independent School
An Effective EYFS: Focussing on the Key Principles

Briefing
Briefing

Half Day
Half Day
Twilight

Workshop
Workshop
Twilight

Half Day
Half Day
Learning Walk

Full Day

£55 (exc. VAT)
£55 (exc. VAT)

£65 (exc. VAT)
£65 (exc. VAT)
£35 (exc. VAT)

£55 (exc. VAT)
£55 (exc. VAT)
£35 (exc. VAT)

£65 (exc. VAT)
£65 (exc. VAT)
£20 (exc. VAT)

£125 (exc. VAT)

13/03/2020
09/06/2020

20/03/2020
20/03/2020
20/03/2020

07/05/2020
07/05/2020
07/05/2020

24/03/2020
24/03/2020
24/03/2020

27/04/2020

Reading
Reading

Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

Peacehaven
Peacehaven
Peacehaven

Essex

Bespoke packages
available for LAs, MATs

& TSAs, please enquire:
admin@earlyexcellence.com









