

Early Excellence

Training Programme Overview Spring/Summer 2020

Be immersed in best practice with high quality CPD



Early Excellence Explore South East & South West CPD & Events

From our broad range of leadership courses through to our essential workshops and ever-popular twilight sessions for EYFS and KS1 practitioners – you'll find a comprehensive range of specialist CPD to support you and your team covering all aspects of the curriculum.

For further details 8 booking go online

earlyexcellence.com/ training

Join National Events Taking Place in the South

Course	Туре	Cost	Date	Location
Developing Young Mathematicians	Full Day Course	£175 (exc. VAT)	17/03/2020	Bristol
Laying Important Foundations in the Journey to Mastery	-	£175 (exc. VAT)	26/03/2020	Reading
All About Maths Roadshow				
Securing Firm Foundations: A Leaders Guide to Enabling Young Mathematicians	Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	24/04/2020	Reading
Exploring Maths in Action: A Teachers Guide to Practical Approaches	Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	24/04/2020	Reading
Embedding Maths in Provision: A Practitioners Guide to Everyday Maths	Learning Walk	£20 (exc. VAT)	24/04/2020	Reading
Package: All Three Courses	Package	£125 (exc. VAT)	24/04/2020	Reading
All About Maths Roadshow				
Securing Firm Foundations: A Leaders Guide to Enabling Young Mathematicians	Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	18/06/2020	St. Austell
Exploring Maths in Action: A Teachers Guide to Practical Approaches	Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	18/06/2020	St. Austell
Embedding Maths in Provision: A Practitioners Guide to Everyday Maths	Learning Walk	£20 (exc. VAT)	18/06/2020	St. Austell
Package: All Three Courses	Package	£125 (exc. VAT)	18/06/2020	St. Austell





Access Training in our Partner Schools

Course	Туре	Cost	Date	Location
Whitley Park Primary and Nursery School				
Headteacher 8 EYFS Leader Briefing	Briefing	£55 (exc. VAT)	13/03/2020	Reading
Headteacher & EYFS Leader Briefing	Briefing	£55 (exc. VAT)	09/06/2020	Reading
Paintpots Nursery				
Marvellous Maths	Half Day	£65 (exc. VAT)	20/03/2020	Southampton
Let's Talk About It: Supporting Early Language Development	Half Day	£65 (exc. VAT)	20/03/2020	Southampton
The Role of the Adult	Twilight	£35 (exc. VAT)	20/03/2020	Southampton
Snapdragons Nursery				
Inspirational Learning Environments: Supporting Child Initiated Learning	Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	07/05/2020	Bristol
Celebrating under 3's: Developing Early Language	Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	07/05/2020	Bristol
The Child at the heart: Focussing on Well-being and Involvement	Twilight	£35 (exc. VAT)	07/05/2020	Bristol
Meridian Community Primary School			_	
In Pursuit of Excellence	Half Day	£65 (exc. VAT)	24/03/2020	Peacehaven
Open up the Outdoors	Half Day	£65 (exc. VAT)	24/03/2020	Peacehaven
Inspirational Environments Indoors: A Learning Walk	Learning Walk	£20 (exc. VAT)	24/03/2020	Peacehaven
Raphael Independent School			_	
An Effective EYFS: Focussing on the Key Principles	Full Day	£125 (exc. VAT)	27/04/2020	Essex

Bespoke packages available for LAs, MATs & TSAs, please enquire: admin@earlyexcellence.com



View South East & South West CPD & Book Online earlyexcellence.com/training

View National Events & Book Online early excellence.com/national events

Make an Enquiry & Book cpd@earlyexcellence.com 01422 311 314

Explore Bespoke Support & Onsite Training admin@earlyexcellence.com

earlyexcellence.com/terms

Early Excellence Head Office
The Clockhouse, Rosemount Estate
Huddersfield Road, Flland HX5 OFF

